
 
 

Project Name: Artesia Pump Station Wells Pumps, Motors & Piping (RFCSP) 

Solicitation Number: CO-00732 

SAWS Job No.: 22-8611 

Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting 

Date: March 27, 2024 

Time: 1:30PM 

Sign-In 

1 Roxanne Lockhart SAWS – Senior Contract Administrator Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org 210-233-3095 

2 Roxanne Eguia SBOP – Specialist Roxanne.Eguia@saws.org  

3 Jorge Aguirre Assistant PM/Jr. Estimator – Pesado jaguirre@pesadoconstruction.com  

4 Lee Williams REC Industries warren@recind.com   

5 Geoff Letcher REC Industries geoff@recind.com  

6 Thor Benson Archer Western Construction awtxwaterbids@walshgroup.com  

7 Keenan Godburn Specialty Coating Products kgodburn@scpsolution.com   

8 Andres Chacon Alterman Andres.chacon@goalterman.com   

9 Alison Musil Arcadis Alison.musil@arcadis.com   

10 Praveen Krishna Arcadis Praveen.krishna@arcadis.com   

11 David Perez PLW Water Works bids@plwus.com dperez@plwus.com   

12 Amos Edgett The Levy Company aedgett@levycompany.com   
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13 Wesley Box Hydro Resources MDC wbox@hydroresources.com 832-712-1230 

14 T. Payton Payton Construction tpayton@paytonconst.net  

15 James Tennant Jerdon Enterprise, LP james@jerdonlp.com  

16 Javier Garcia GIC jgarcia@gicstx.com  

17 Israa Ajam  Israa.ajam@yearoutenergy.com  
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